10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
85
36
37
38
39
40

Fauenna

ITA 17599
ITA 15352
ITA 17550
ITA 17800
ITA 16010
SLO 535
ITA15355
ITA 194
ITA 252
ITA17165
SLO 440
ITA17751
ITA 38
ITA 16033
ITA15908
ITA17552
ITA17224
ITA 13932
ITA 4992
ITA 9983
ITA 16157
ITA 16008
ITA 14140

A CUMBA
AMABELL

ARIEL

ATHENA

CATTIVA COMPAGNIA
DAPHNE
DELFINACHER

EL MORO
FARRAWAY
HAURAKI 36.7
GLENFIELD
LUNATICA

MOMON

NON SOLO CIURMA
NON SOLO VELA
OUT OF OFFICE
PRINCESSE
RAINBOW

ROSSO DI SERA
SUPER ATAX
VEGA

VOLA VOLA ENDEAVOUR
VIVILA

EUR 36018 ANDREBORAH

ITA 408
ITA 14400
ITA 13701
ITA 15900
ITA 13774
ITA 14870
ITA 40002
CRO 508
ITA15634
SLO 1050
ITA 1114
ITA 14140
ITA 14175
ITA19099
ITA 13021

ANTIGUA
ARGO

BLACK ANGEL
BOOGYEMAN
CREATURA
GARBIN 2
HAURAKI
JAGODA
NEREIDE
POGAZE
SBANDATA
SONIA
TASMANIA
TOKIO

YAK 2

AUT 28103 NAMASTE

J112 E
Millenium 40
Altura 1001
J112E
Rimar 41.3
X-35 OD
K33

Melges 32
Farr 40

First 36.7
Evolution 10
First 36.7
Dehler 38SQ
First 40.7
First 40.7
Ice 52

First 4287
Giro 34
Elan 333
Proto

Loos 41
Millenium 40
GS40
Solaris 36
Mini 650

GS 40C
IMX-38
Comet 41S
First 40.7
First 40.7
Millenium 40R
Proto 650
Queen 34
Pogo 10.50
Mini 650
GS 40R
First 40.7
J99

Damm 35

Dragonfly 28

O
Y

11

12
9,9

11
12,4
10,6

9,99

9,99
10,5
6,5
12
11,9
©.98
10,4
8,75

LA CINQUANTA.24

Migliorino Giorgio

Vivila Sailing Team asd

Di Fabio Alessandro
Mezzalira Giuseppe
Ziliotto Marco

Mihelic France
Bevilacqua Piergiorgio
Manfré Graziano
Alpago Sailing Team
Ruaro Franco

Jereb Andrej

Stocco Thomas
Perona Domenico
Non Solo Vela asd
Non Solo Vela asd
Vetta Roberto
Schiavato Marino
B4Sailing Team Asd
Vela Nord Est

Giro di boa Asd
Milan Paolo

Perazzetta Guido

Vivila Sailing Team asd

Mattiuzzo Roberto
Zupin Donato
Meucci Michelangelo
Striuli Paolo
Benedetti Roberto
Anselmi Elena
Sustersich Marco
Trevisan Mauro
Gr¢ar Robert
Salviato Igli

Joksic Marko
Chignoli Veruska
Vivila Sailing Team
Di Chiara Antonio
Minozzi Massimo
Gallo Maurizio

Zwirmner Klaus

A
9°

VL3

Migliorino Giorgio

Stievano Enrico

Di Fabio Alessandro

Mezzalira Giuseppe

Ziliotto Marco

Mihelic France

Bevilacqua Piergiorgio

Colla Gian Luca

Fiori Alessandro

Ruaro Gaetano

Jereb Andrej

Stocco Thomas

Perona Domenico

Foschi Fabio

Gorin Giovanni

Vetta Roberto

Schiavato Marino

Minon Rudi

Dal Ferro Flavio

Bertozzi Marco

Milan Paolo

Furlan Michele

Nasato Francesco

Mattiuzzo Roberto/De Cassan Francesco
Zupin Donato-Pramparo Alessandro
Meucci Michelangelo/Fasolato Enrico
Striuli Paolo/Scardellato Roberto
Benedetti Roberto/Dodich Nicola
Caregnato Gianluca/Ravetta Carlo
Sustersich Marco/Marcucci Adriano
Trevisan Mauro e Giovanni

Gréar Jaka-Pamie Devid

Salviato Igli-Chiericato Pierantonio
Joksic Marko-Joksi¢ Vita

Chignoli Veruska/Catalano Michele
Celeprin Gianluca/Celeprin Gian Maria
Di Chiara Antonio/Germani Jana
Minozzi Massimo/Schaffer Fabio
Gallo Maurizio/Biasio Giulia

Zwirmner Klaus

SOoOLIGO

SPUMANTI DAL 1957

Q antal

YC Vicenza

CN Santa Margherita
CV Conegliano

CN Santa Margherita
SV Oscar Cosulich
YC Portoroz

CV Pella

CN Santa Margherita
YC Venezia

CN Santa Margherita
NK Merkur Idrija

YC Albarella

LNI Treviso

Diporto VV

Diporto VV

LN Monfalcone
Treviso SC

CN Santa Margherita
SV Barcola Grignano
Portodimare

Jesolo YC

SN Laguna

CN Santa Margherita
Treviso SC

SV Oscar Cosulich
CN Santa Margherita
CN Santa Margherita
YC Adriaco

Treviso SC

YC Adriaco

YC Adriaco

JK Izola

LNI Chioggia

YC Burja

SV Oscar Cosulich
CN Santa Margherita
LNI Trieste

YC Monfalcone

YC Albarella

SCTW Achensee

Open
Open
ORC
ORC
ORC
Open
Open
Open
ORC
Open
Open
ORC
Open
Open
Open
Open
ORC
Open
Open
ORC
Open
ORC
Open
ORC
Open 650
ORC
ORC
Open
Open
Open
ORC
Open 650
ORC
ORC
Open 650
Open
ORC
ORC
ORC
MOCRA

XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2

Multi



